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Environmental Small Business 
Territory and New Business  Submission Assignments
New Business Underwriters by States

Carla Valero - East Region Underwriting Manager
Carla Valero DE, MD, PA, VA, WV
O 678.795.4541
M 678.205.6196
E carla.valero@westchester.com
Amanda Wooten AL, CT, MA, ME, MS, NH, NJ, NY, RI, TN, VT
O 678.795.4068
M 678.622.9926
E amanda.wooten@westchester.com
Samantha Freedman FL, GA, NC, SC
O 678.795.4591
M 470.880.0838 
E samantha.freedman@westchester.com
James Hong GA-Synapse
O 678.795.4072
M 678.622.0583
E james.hong@westchester.com

Ashley Teague - Midwest Region Underwriting Manager
Ashley Teague MN, TX
O 678.795.4158
M 678.283.6531
ashley.teague@westchester.com
Jessica Woo IA, IL, MI, WI
O 678.795.4317
M 678.205.6758
E jessica.woo@westchester.com
Bailee Russell IN, KY, OH, IL (ECC, RT and Amwins Chicago)  
O 312.529.6993
M 678.858.4873
E bailee.russell@westchester.com
Noah Swift KS, MO, ND, NE, SD 
O 678.795.4125
M 678.283.4565
E noah.swift@westchester.com
Alex Peebles AR, LA, OK, TX (CRC, RTC2, and Towerstone)  
O 470.539.5330
M 678.381.4677 
E alexander.peebles@westchester.com

Alex Sullivan - West Region Underwriting Manager
Alex Sullivan AZ, CO, ID, MT, NM, NV, WY, Northern CA,   
O 720.895.5084 UCPM (nationwide)
M 678.218.8790
E alexander.sullivan@westchester.com
Noah Tompkins AK, HI, OR, UT, WA, Southern CA
O 678.795.4119
M 678.858.5037
E noah.tompkins@westchester.com
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